Monthly Permits Issued Report - April 2022

PRACC20220000177 04/22/2022 All Other Areas 424200000207610000 79571 GREY RD 19

PRACC20220000183

PRACC20220000272

PRADD20210001278

PRADD20210001442

PRADD20220000080

PRADD20220000155

PRADD20220000225

04/13/2022

04/29/2022

04/11/2022

04/26/2022

04/04/2022

04/22/2022

04/20/2022

Craigleith

Craigleith

All Other Areas

Camperdown

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

0

424200000615346000
0

424200000212910000
0

424200000405135000
0

424200000642132000
0

424200000302605000
0

424200000601807000
0

424200000302626000
0

127 NIPISSING CRES

152 GREY COUNTY
RD 21

589214 GREY RD 19

102 WENSLEY
DRIVE, Unit:32

126 TIMMONS
STREET

114 ALEXANDRA WAY

117 TIMMONS
STREET

COLLINGWOOD
CON 1 PT LOT 16
RP 16R3687 PT
PART 2

CON 5 PT LOT 9 RP
16R4569
PART 1

GREY CONDO PLAN
28 UNIT 32
LEVEL 1

PLAN 963 LOT 5

PLAN 1118 LOT 7

PLAN 963 LOT 27

Accessory Building
(ie. detached garage,
cabana, garden shed)
Accessory Building
(ie. detached garage,
cabana, garden shed)

Accessory Building
(ie. detached garage,
cabana, garden shed)

Addition

Addition

Addition

Addition

Addition

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

60 Issued

29 Issued

29 Issued

162 Issued - Const.

Started

78 Issued

200 Issued

81 Issued

132 Issued - Const.

Started

Permit Number |Date Issued| Jurisdiction Roll Number Location Legal Description Type Of. ConstructionType TG Construction Value
Construction Work (m2

$40,000.00

$200,000.00

$60,000.00

$300,000.00

$389,000.00

$600,000.00

$250,000.00

$950,000.00



PRBD20220000274

PRD20200000408

PRD20220000221

PRD20220000222

PRDEM20220000053

PRDEM20220000058

PRDEM20220000088

PRDEM20220000206

PRDG20210000381

PRDG20220000110

04/28/2022

04/04/2022

04/20/2022

04/04/2022

04/21/2022

04/27/2022

04/21/2022

04/29/2022

04/29/2022

04/22/2022

All Other Areas 424200001303500000

Craigleith

Clarksburg

Craigleith

Thornbury
West

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

0

424200000212200000
0

424200001202601000
0

424200000301532000
0

424200001726200000
0

424200000329400000
0

424200000333200000
0

424200000322200000
0

All Other Areas 424200000404800000

0

All Other Areas 424200001515520000

0

355905 BLUE MTNS-
EUPHRASIA TL

111 PATRICIA DRIVE

117 HILL STREET

123 STILLWATER

CRES

4 HARBOUR STREET

155 CRAIGMORE

CRESCENT

145 KANDAHAR LANE

134 3J0ZO WEIDER
BOULEVARD

595474 4TH LINE

CON 12 NPT LOT
14

PLAN 950 LOT 36

PLAN 110 W PT
LOT 22 RP
16R2086 PART 1
HILL ST E/S

PLAN 16M69 LOT
132

PLAN 824 LOT 34

PLAN 733 LOT 44

CON 12 PT LOT 35
RP 16R4598
PART 2

Building

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Detached Garage

Detached Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

562 - Outdoor
recreational
building, golf
buildings, ski hut,
110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage
661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

100 Issued

54 Issued

50 Issued

22 Issued

30 Issued

124 Closed

0 Issued

232 Issued

192 Issued

145 Issued

Monthly Permits Issued Report - April 2022

$42,293.00

$2,000.00

$22,000.00

$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$25,000.00

$65,000.00

$100,000.00

$1,000,000.00



PRDG20220000138

PRDG20220000179

PRDG20220000224

PRDW20210001005

PRDW20210001319

PRDW20220000104

PRDW20220000109

PRDW20220000131

PRDW20220000132

04/07/2022

04/20/2022

04/28/2022

04/13/2022

04/07/2022

04/04/2022

04/22/2022

04/04/2022

04/26/2022

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Camperdown

Camperdown

Craigleith

Clarksburg

Craigleith

Craigleith

424200000213713000
0

424200000336001000
0
424200001514503000
0

424200000648707000
0

424200000648705000
0

424200000634700000

0

424200001515520000

0

424200000213713000
0

424200000213715000
0

164 COURTLAND ST PLAN 16M86 LOT 3 Detached Garage

116 LAKESHORE
ROAD EAST
389 SUNSET
BOULEVARD

100 SEBASTIAN ST

103 SEBASTIAN ST

164 COURTLAND ST

160 COURTLAND ST

CON 11 PT LOT 38
RP 16R1422
PARTS 5,6,7

PLAN GVLCP110
LEVEL 1 UNIT
95

PLAN GVLCP110
LEVEL 1 UNIT
93

CON 12 PT LOT 35
RP 16R4598
PART 2

PLAN 16M86 LOT 3

PLAN 16M86 LOT 5

Detached Garage

Detached Garage

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage
110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

23 Issued

60 Issued

49 Issued

171 Issued

155 Issued - Const.
Started

134 Issued

671 Issued

322 Issued

136 Issued

Monthly Permits Issued Report - April 2022

$18,000.00

$45,000.00

$50,000.00

$450,000.00

$450,000.00

$268,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00



Monthly Permits Issued Report - April 2022

PRDW20220000133

PRDW20220000178

PRDW20220000198

PRDW20220000201

PRDW20220000252

PRDW20220000260

PRFBD20220000283

PRPL20220000262

04/26/2022

04/26/2022

04/07/2022

04/22/2022

04/22/2022

04/28/2022

04/26/2022

04/08/2022

Craigleith

Camperdown

Craigleith

Clarksburg

Lora Bay

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

Thornbury
West

424200000213714000 162 COURTLAND ST PLAN 16M86 LOT 4 Dwelling

0

424200001100375000
0

424200000601814000
0

424200001117950000
0

424200001501065000
0

424200001406010000
0

424200000513790000
0

424200001714500000
0

108 STONE ZACK
LANE

788113 GREY RD 13

103 PHEASANT RUN

595821 4TH LINE

53 ARTHUR STREET
W

GVLCP 81 LEVEL 1
UNIT 3

Dwelling

PLAN 1118 LOT 14 Dwelling

CON 11 PT LOT 26 Dwelling
RP 16R6923
PART 1

PLAN 16M53 LOT 65 Dwelling

COLLINGWOOD
CON 12 PT LOT 24
RP 16R2244 PART 3

Dwelling

CON 4 PT LOT 14
RP 16R5458
PART 2

Farm Building

TOWN PLOT PT
LOT 31 PT LOT
32 ARTHUR W/S

Plumbing

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

410 - Primary
industry building;
farm building,
hunting and fishing
camp, f

390 Issued

749 Issued - Const.

Started

556 Issued

538 Issued

639 Issued

642 Issued - Const.

Started

120 Issued

0 Issued

$405,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$800,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$2,300,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$24,000.00

$200.00



PRPP20220000151

PRPP20220000210

PRPP20220000219

PRPP20220000245

PRPP20220000270

PRPP20220000312

PRPP20220000335

04/22/2022

04/11/2022

04/26/2022

04/11/2022

04/14/2022

04/26/2022

04/29/2022

PRREN20220000294 04/29/2022

Camperdown  424200001104023000

0

Craigleith 424200000615362000
0

Craigleith 424200000300471000
0

All Other Areas 424200000911000000

0

Craigleith 424200000627439000
0

All Other Areas 424200001302200000

0

Thornbury East 424200001601200000

0
Thornbury 424200001714501000
West 0

125 TEKIAH RD

104 GRINDELWALD

CRT

138 CREEKWOOD

CRT

415916 10TH LINE

105 ESCARPMENT
VIEW CRT

587297 9TH SDR

PLAN 16M74 LOT 13 Private Pool

PLAN 16M46 LOT 30 Private Pool

CON 11 E PT LOT
14 RP
16R4552 PART 1

PLAN 1127 LOT 36
PT LOT 35

AND RP 16R11533
PART 4

19 WELLINGTON ST S TOWN PLOT LOTS

59 ARTHUR ST W

6 AND 7 PT
LOTS 8 AND 9

TOWN PLOT PT
LOT 32 ARTHUR
W/S

Private Pool

Private Pool

Private Pool

Private Pool

Private Pool

Renovations

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

664 -
Apartment/Condo

50 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

197 Issued

Monthly Permits Issued Report - April 2022

$62,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$250,000.00



PRREN20220000307

PRSG20220000247

PRSG20220000249
PRSS20210001134

PRSS20220000236

PRSS20220000253

PRSS20220000304

PRSS20220000305

PRSSN20220000111

PRSSN20220000226

04/27/2022  All Other Areas 424200000409400000

04/06/2022

04/22/2022
04/04/2022

04/07/2022

04/20/2022

04/26/2022

04/26/2022

04/22/2022

04/21/2022

Camperdown

Craigleith

Craigleith

Thornbury

West

Craigleith

Clarksburg

Craigleith

0

424200001714500000
0

424200001713300000
424200000645900000
0

424200000212501000
0

424200000212509000
0

424200001821300000
0

424200000212400000
0

424200001515520000
0

424200000302626000
0

555262 6TH LINE

53 ARTHUR STREET
W

8 BRUCE ST S
209101 HIGHWAY 26

130 MARTIN GROVE

106 MARTIN GROVE

21 ALICE W

115 PATRICIA DRIVE

117 TIMMONS
STREET

CON 7 SPT LOT 5

TOWN PLOT PT
LOT 31 PT LOT
32 ARTHUR W/S

PLAN 950 LOT 43

PLAN 950 LOT 38

CON 12 PT LOT 35
RP 16R4598
PART 2

PLAN 963 LOT 27

Renovations

Sign

Sign
Site Services

Site Services

Site Services

Site Services

Site Services

Sewage System New

Sewage System New

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

110 - Single House,
single detached
home, bungalow,
linked home (linked
at

61 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued
500 Issued

0 Closed

30 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

Monthly Permits Issued Report - April 2022

$125,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$7,900.00

$9,980.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00



Monthly Permits Issued Report - April 2022

PRSSN20220000239 04/22/2022  Clarksburg 424200001117950000 788113 GREY RD 13 CON 11 PT LOT 26 Sewage System New

0 RP 16R6923
PART 1
PRSSN20220000267 04/28/2022 All Other Areas 424200001406010000 Sewage System New
0

Total Number of Permits 55
Total Construction Value:

110 - Single House, 0 Issued
single detached

home, bungalow,

linked home (linked

at

110 - Single House, 0 Issued
single detached

home, bungalow,

linked home (linked

at

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$16,120,373.00



