Month Issued	Permit Number	Date Issued	Jurisdiction	Roll Number	Location	Legal Description	Type of Construction	ConstructionType	Area of Work (m2)	Status	Construction Value
	PRACC20220000177	04/22/2022	All Other Areas	424200000207610000 0	79571 GREY RD 19		Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	60	Issued	\$40,000.00
	PRACC20220000183	04/13/2022	Craigleith	424200000615346000 0	127 NIPISSING CRES		Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	29	Issued	\$200,000.00
	PRACC20220000272	04/29/2022	Craigleith	424200000212910000 0	152 GREY COUNTY RD 21	COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT LOT 16 RP 16R3687 PT PART 2	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	29	Issued	\$60,000.00
	PRADD20210001278	04/11/2022	All Other Areas	424200000405135000 0	589214 GREY RD 19	CON 5 PT LOT 9 RP 16R4569 PART 1	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	162	Issued - Const. Started	\$300,000.00
	PRADD20210001442	04/26/2022	Camperdown	424200000642132000 0	102 WENSLEY DRIVE, Unit:32	GREY CONDO PLAN 28 UNIT 32 LEVEL 1	Addition	115 - Single House - Condominium	78	Issued	\$389,000.00
	PRADD20220000080	04/04/2022	Craigleith	424200000302605000 0	126 TIMMONS STREET	PLAN 963 LOT 5	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	200	Issued	\$600,000.00
	PRADD20220000155	04/22/2022	Craigleith	424200000601807000 0	114 ALEXANDRA WAY	PLAN 1118 LOT 7	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	81	Issued	\$250,000.00
	PRADD20220000225	04/20/2022	Craigleith	424200000302626000 0	117 TIMMONS STREET	PLAN 963 LOT 27	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	132	Issued - Const. Started	\$950,000.00

\$42,293.00	Issued	100	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Building	CON 12 N PT LOT 14		424200001303500000 0	All Other Areas	04/28/2022	PRBD20220000274
\$2,000.00	Issued	54	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Deck/Pergola	PLAN 950 LOT 36	111 PATRICIA DRIVE	424200000212200000 0	Craigleith	04/04/2022	PRD20200000408
\$22,000.00	Issued	50	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Deck/Pergola	PLAN 110 W PT LOT 22 RP 16R2086 PART 1 HILL ST E/S	117 HILL STREET	424200001202601000 0	Clarksburg	04/20/2022	PRD20220000221
\$20,000.00	Issued	22	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Deck/Pergola	PLAN 16M69 LOT 132	123 STILLWATER CRES	424200000301532000 0	Craigleith	04/04/2022	PRD20220000222
\$10,000.00	Issued	30	562 - Outdoor recreational building, golf buildings, ski hut,	Demolition		4 HARBOUR STREET	424200001726200000 0	Thornbury West	04/21/2022	PRDEM20220000053
\$5,000.00	Closed	124	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked	Demolition		155 CRAIGMORE CRESCENT	424200000329400000 0	Craigleith	04/27/2022	PRDEM20220000058
\$25,000.00	Issued	0	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Demolition	PLAN 824 LOT 34	145 KANDAHAR LANE	424200000333200000 0	Craigleith	04/21/2022	PRDEM20220000088
\$65,000.00	Issued	232	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Demolition	PLAN 733 LOT 44	134 JOZO WEIDER BOULEVARD	424200000322200000 0	Craigleith	04/29/2022	PRDEM20220000206
\$100,000.00	Issued	192	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	Detached Garage		595474 4TH LINE	424200000404800000 0	All Other Areas	04/29/2022	PRDG20210000381
\$1,000,000.00	Issued	145	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	Detached Garage	CON 12 PT LOT 35 RP 16R4598 PART 2		424200001515520000 0	All Other Areas	04/22/2022	PRDG20220000110

PRDG20220000138	04/07/2022	Craigleith	424200000213713000 0	164 COURTLAND ST	PLAN 16M86 LOT 3	Detached Garage	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	23	Issued	\$18,000.00
PRDG20220000179	04/20/2022	Craigleith	424200000336001000 0	116 LAKESHORE ROAD EAST		Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	60	Issued	\$45,000.00
PRDG20220000224	04/28/2022	Lora Bay	424200001514503000 0	389 SUNSET BOULEVARD	CON 11 PT LOT 38 RP 16R1422 PARTS 5,6,7	Detached Garage	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	49	Issued	\$50,000.00
PRDW20210001005	04/13/2022	Camperdown	424200000648707000 0	100 SEBASTIAN ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 95	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	171	Issued	\$450,000.00
PRDW20210001319	04/07/2022	Camperdown	424200000648705000 0	103 SEBASTIAN ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 93	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	155	Issued - Const. Started	\$450,000.00
PRDW20220000104	04/04/2022	Craigleith	424200000634700000 0			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked	134	Issued	\$268,000.00
PRDW20220000109	04/22/2022	Clarksburg	424200001515520000 0		CON 12 PT LOT 35 RP 16R4598 PART 2	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	671	Issued	\$1,000,000.00
PRDW20220000131	04/04/2022	Craigleith	424200000213713000 0	164 COURTLAND ST	PLAN 16M86 LOT 3	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	322	Issued	\$400,000.00
PRDW20220000132	04/26/2022	Craigleith	424200000213715000 0	160 COURTLAND ST	PLAN 16M86 LOT 5	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	136	Issued	\$400,000.00

PRDW20220000133	04/26/2022	Craigleith	424200000213714000 0	162 COURTLAND ST	PLAN 16M86 LOT 4	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	390	Issued	\$405,000.00
PRDW20220000178	04/26/2022	Camperdown	424200001100375000 0	108 STONE ZACK LANE	GVLCP 81 LEVEL 1 UNIT 3	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	749	Issued - Const. Started	\$1,500,000.00
PRDW20220000198	04/07/2022	Craigleith	424200000601814000 0		PLAN 1118 LOT 14	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	556	Issued	\$800,000.00
PRDW20220000201	04/22/2022	Clarksburg	424200001117950000 0	788113 GREY RD 13	CON 11 PT LOT 26 RP 16R6923 PART 1	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	538	Issued	\$1,000,000.00
PRDW20220000252	04/22/2022	Lora Bay	424200001501065000 0	103 PHEASANT RUN	PLAN 16M53 LOT 65	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	639	Issued	\$2,300,000.00
PRDW20220000260	04/28/2022	All Other Areas	424200001406010000 0		COLLINGWOOD CON 12 PT LOT 24 RP 16R2244 PART 3	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	642	Issued - Const. Started	\$2,000,000.00
PRFBD20220000283	04/26/2022	All Other Areas	424200000513790000 0	595821 4TH LINE	CON 4 PT LOT 14 RP 16R5458 PART 2	Farm Building	410 - Primary industry building; farm building, hunting and fishing camp, f	120	Issued	\$24,000.00
PRPL20220000262	04/08/2022	Thornbury West	424200001714500000 0	53 ARTHUR STREET W	TOWN PLOT PT LOT 31 PT LOT 32 ARTHUR W/S	Plumbing		0	Issued	\$200.00

PRPP20220000151	04/22/2022	Camperdown	424200001104023000 0	125 TEKIAH RD	PLAN 16M74 LOT 13	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	50	Issued	\$62,000.00
PRPP20220000210	04/11/2022	Craigleith	424200000615362000 0	104 GRINDELWALD CRT	PLAN 16M46 LOT 30	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$50,000.00
PRPP20220000219	04/26/2022	Craigleith	424200000300471000 0	138 CREEKWOOD CRT		Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$50,000.00
PRPP20220000245	04/11/2022	All Other Areas	424200000911000000 0	415916 10TH LINE	CON 11 E PT LOT 14 RP 16R4552 PART 1	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$50,000.00
PRPP20220000270	04/14/2022	Craigleith	424200000627439000 0	105 ESCARPMENT VIEW CRT	PLAN 1127 LOT 36 PT LOT 35 AND RP 16R11533 PART 4	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$50,000.00
PRPP20220000312	04/26/2022	All Other Areas	424200001302200000 0	587297 9TH SDR		Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$50,000.00
PRPP20220000335	04/29/2022	Thornbury East	424200001601200000 0	19 WELLINGTON ST S	TOWN PLOT LOTS 6 AND 7 PT LOTS 8 AND 9	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$50,000.00
PRREN20220000294	04/29/2022	Thornbury West	424200001714501000 0	59 ARTHUR ST W	TOWN PLOT PT LOT 32 ARTHUR W/S	Renovations	664 - Apartment/Condo	197	Issued	\$250,000.00

\$125,000.	Issued		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Renovations	CON 7 S PT LOT 5	555262 6TH LINE	424200000409400000 0	All Other Areas		PRREN20220000307
	Issued	0		Sign	TOWN PLOT PT LOT 31 PT LOT 32 ARTHUR W/S	53 ARTHUR STREET W	424200001714500000 0		04/06/2022	PRSG20220000247
	Issued	0		Sign		8 BRUCE ST S	424200001713300000		04/22/2022	PRSG20220000249
\$25,000.	Issued	500	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Site Services			424200000645900000 0	Camperdown	04/04/2022	PRSS20210001134
\$25,000.	Closed	0	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Site Services	PLAN 950 LOT 43	130 MARTIN GROVE	424200000212501000 0	Craigleith	04/07/2022	PRSS20220000236
\$7,900.	Issued	30	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Site Services		106 MARTIN GROVE	424200000212509000 0	Craigleith	04/20/2022	PRSS20220000253
\$9,980.	Issued	0	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Site Services		21 ALICE W	424200001821300000 0	Thornbury West	04/26/2022	PRSS20220000304
\$25,000.	Issued	0	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Site Services	PLAN 950 LOT 38	115 PATRICIA DRIVE	424200000212400000 0	Craigleith	04/26/2022	PRSS20220000305
\$25,000.	Issued	0	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Sewage System New	CON 12 PT LOT 35 RP 16R4598 PART 2		424200001515520000 0	Clarksburg	04/22/2022	PRSSN20220000111
\$25,000.	Issued	0	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Sewage System New	PLAN 963 LOT 27	117 TIMMONS STREET	424200000302626000 0	Craigleith	04/21/2022	PRSSN20220000226

Monthly Permits Issued Re	port - April 2022
---------------------------	-------------------

PRSSN2022000023	9 04/22/2022	Clarksburg	424200001117950000 0	788113 GREY RD 13	CON 11 PT LOT 26 RP 16R6923 PART 1	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$25,000.00
PRSSN2022000026	7 04/28/2022	All Other Areas	424200001406010000 0			Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$25,000.00
Total Number of Permits	55	5								
Total Construction Value:										\$16,120,373.00